UCC-6
 2-94
CLASS 200
EQUIPMENT
BE 2-40
EXCITATION RELAYS
ORDERING
this page

Part No. 9099800103.
SAMPLE SPECIFICATION:
HOW TO ORDER:
When Excitation
Field Current Is
And the Expected
Excitation Abnormality Is
And the Desired
Time Delay Is
Order
200 ampere-turns Loss of Excitation (none)
Model BE2-40-1, Part No. 9 0998 00
100
800 ampere-turns Loss of Excitation (none)
Model BE2-40-2, Part No. 9 0998 00
101
200 ampere-turns Under Excitation 0.2 - 60 sec.
Model BE2-40-3, Part No. 9 0998 00
102
200 ampere-turns Over Excitation 0.2 - 60 sec.
Model BE2-40-4, Part No. 9 0998 00
103
800 ampere-turns Under Excitation 0.2 - 60 sec.
Model BE2-40-5, Part No. 9 0998 00
104
800 ampere-turns Over Excitation 0.2 - 60 sec.
Model BE2-40-6, Part No. 9 0998 00
105
10 ampere-turns Over Excitation 0.2 - 60 sec.
Model BE2-40-11, Part No. 9 0998
00 110
10 ampere-turns Under Excitation 0.2 - 60 sec.
Model BE2-40-12, Part No. 9 0998
00 111
BE2-40
4
NOTES: 1.  Dimensions in parentheses are in millimeters.
2.  All drawings and data subject to change without notice.
FIGURE 2. TYPICAL INTERCONNECTION DIAGRAM FIGURE 3. SENSING MODULE OUTLINE DRAWING
FIGURE 5. 800 AMP-TURN TRANSDUCER
OUTLINE DRAWING
FIGURE 6. 10 AMP-TURN TRANSDUCER
OUTLINE DRAWING
FIGURE 4. 200 AMP-TURN TRANSDUCER OUTLINE DRAWING
ROUTE 143, BOX 269, HIGHLAND, ILLINOIS U.S.A. 62249
PHONE 618-654-2341  FAX 618-654-2351
P.A.E. Les Pins, 67319 Wasselonne Cedex FRANCE
PHONE (33-3-88) 87-1010  FAX (33-3-88) 87-0808